
LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEM ZgB 90-4-95 
ACRON ART.300 9 6111 253

TECHNICAL DATA

System type 
Rated Impedance 
Rated frequency range 
Rated Input power 
Max. Input power 
Sensitivity
Crossover frequencies 
Loudspeakers:

Dimensions
Mass

Finish: PVC

bass reflex
4 Cl

32-25000 Hz 
90 W 

130 W 
86 dB 

0,512,5 kHz

2 xGDN  13/40/3-7 fl 
GDWK 11/100-4 Q

900x205x300  mm 
15 kg
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FREQUENCY RESPONSE CURVE
Measured In anecholc room at 1 W. 1 m, free field.


